

SB 458-1  
(LC 916)  
4/4/25 (HE/ps)

Requested by Senator WEBER

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 458**

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete “94” and insert “95”.
- 2 In line 10, delete “94” and insert “95”.
- 3 In line 12, delete “94” and insert “95”.
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_